
Maritime Emergency and  
Casualty Response Team 

Our maritime emergency and casualty response team is available 24/7 to investigate any type of incident, 
including collisions, groundings, fires, pollution, and other marine casualties. Our team also assists clients 
with investigations conducted by regulatory authorities and helps clients address potential civil and criminal 
exposure.

Jones Walker LLP is nationally ranked and recognized in marine finance, litigation, and regulatory as a leading law 
firm by national and international publications, including Chambers USA, The Legal 500 Series, The Best Lawyers 
in America®, and Best Lawyers® “Best Law Firms”.
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PRIMARY CONTACTS 	 OFFICE PHONE 	 MOBILE PHONE 	 EMAIL
Grady S. Hurley 		  504.582.8224 	 504.919.8775 		  ghurley@joneswalker.com
R. Scott Jenkins 		  504.582.8346 		 504.289.7656 		 sjenkins@joneswalker.com
Jefferson R. Tillery 		  504.582.8616 		 504.427.0683 		 jtillery@joneswalker.com
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Hannah A. Mayfield 		  713.437.1843 		  254.251.9304 		 hmayfield@joneswalker.com
Cindy Matherne Muller 	 713.437.1859 		  281.435.2565 		 cmuller@joneswalker.com
Ewaen Woghiren 		  713.437.1872 		  512.698.1966 		  ewoghiren@joneswalker.com

MIAMI OFFICE 		  OFFICE PHONE 	 MOBILE PHONE 	 EMAIL
Thomas Bardenwerper 	 305.679.5753 		 202.302.2344		 tbardenwerper@joneswalker.com
Hailey Dennis 			  305.679.5751 		  504.232.3381 		 hdennis@joneswalker.com
George J. Fowler, III		  504.582.8752		 504.884.2600 	 gfowler@joneswalker.com
Luis E. Llamas 			  305.679.5757 		 305.803.3970 		 llamas@joneswalker.com
Lauren Rose 			   305.679.5734 		 914.584.7235 		  lrose@joneswalker.com
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L. Etienne Balart 		  504.582.8584 	 504.756.2192 		 ebalart@joneswalker.com
Richard D. Bertram 		  504.582.8334 		 504.610.6326 		 rbertram@joneswalker.com
Seth Blackledge 		  504.582.8494 		 601.382.5301 		  sblackledge@joneswalker.com
Austin S. Glascoe 		  504.582.8376 		 615.734.9965 		  aglascoe@joneswalker.com
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Sara B. Kuebel 		  504.582.8483 		 985.516.4180 		  skuebel@joneswalker.com
Edward F. LeBreton, III 	 504.582.8754 		 504.458.7293 		 elebreton@joneswalker.com
Stephen B. Reynolds, Jr. 	 504.582.8205 	 504.261.4850 		 sreynolds@joneswalker.com
Alfred J. Rufty, III 		  504.582.8547 		 504.259.9090 	 arufty@joneswalker.com
Jefferson R. Tillery 		  504.582.8616 		 504.427.0683 		 jtillery@joneswalker.com
Abigail Weiland 		  504.582.8448 		 630.336.5765 		 aweiland@joneswalker.com
James E. Wright, III 		  504.582.8234 		 504.452.0946 	 jwright@joneswalker.com
Wayne G. Zeringue, Jr. 	 504.582.8682 	 504.905.8553 	 wzeringue@joneswalker.com
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